GEREN&IADOR
AIXA
Extrato por periodo
Cliente: CAMARA MUN SARANDI
Conta: 2919 | 006 | 00000016-8
Data: 05/05/2025 - 12:05
Més: Abril/2025

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histérico
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR
02/04/2025 246471 RESGATE
02/04/2025 709434 PAG BOLETO
02/04/2025 021508 ENVIO PIX
02/04/2025 021508 ENVIO TEV
08/04/2025 086800 DB FOL PAG
08/04/2025 727220 RESG AUTOM
14/04/2025 312057 APLICACAO
14/04/2025 141439 CRED TEV
15/04/2025 323197 RESGATE
15/04/2025 001986 PAG BOLETO
15/04/2025 902990 PAG FONE
15/04/2025 903001 PG LUZ/GAS
15/04/2025 903015 PG LUZ/GAS
15/04/2025 903031 PAG FONE
15/04/2025 701400 DEB.AUTOR.
15/04/2025 151357 ENVIO PIX
15/04/2025 151357 ENVIO PIX
15/04/2025 151358 ENVIO PIX
15/04/2025 151358 ENVIO PIX
15/04/2025 151359 ENVIO PIX
15/04/2025 151400 ENVIO PIX
15/04/2025 727220 RESG AUTOM
24/04/2025 688950 RESGATE
24/04/2025 001514 PAG BOLETO
24/04/2025 642509 PAG AGUA
24/04/2025 241416 ENVIO TEV

24/04/2025 241416 TEV MESM T

Valor

0,00
12.020,62 C
10.201,24 D
1.575,00 D
244,38 D
53.143,68 D
53.143,68 C
1.015.883,75 D
1.015.883,75 C
24.917,44 C
79,04 D
818,67 D
81,30 D
4.781,33 D
718,76 D
7.026,70 D
350,00 D
1.390,00 D
160,00 D
2.118,40 D
47,60 D
14.372,34 D
7.026,70 C
31.444,12 C
11.975,72 D
377,52 D
281,73 D

9.253,68 D

Saldo

0,00
12.020,62 C
1.819,38 C
244,38 C
0,00 C
53.143,68 D
0,00 C
1.015.883,75 D
0,00 C
24.917,44 C
24.838,40 C
24.019,73 C
23.938,43 C
19.157,10 C
18.438,34 C
11.411,64 C
11.061,64 C
9.671,64 C
9.511,64 C
7.393,24 C
7.345,64 C
7.026,70 D
0,00 C
31.444,12 C
19.468,40 C
19.090,88 C
18.809,15 C

9.555,47 C



24/04/2025
24/04/2025
24/04/2025
24/04/2025
25/04/2025
25/04/2025
28/04/2025
28/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025

30/04/2025

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

241417

241417

241418

241418

086800

727220

898589

086800

402327

003121

003214

003218

239702

301654

301655

301655

301656

301656

301658

301658

301659

301659

301700

086800

727220

ENVIO TEV

TEV MESM T

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

DB FOL PAG

RESG AUTOM

RESGATE

DB FOL PAG

RESGATE

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PG ORG GOV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

DEB TARIFA

RESG AUTOM

250,00 D
8.374,00 D
714,00 D
217,47 D
369.378,20 D
369.378,20 C
304,93 C
304,93 D
164.758,41 C
901,12 D
8.263,69 D
47.743,40 D
47.743,40 D
5.305,76 D
750,52 D
24.404,26 D
19.714,94 D
589,79 D
92,28 D
1.575,00 D
907,20 D
278,40 D
6.488,65 D
0,50 D

0,50 C

9.305,47 C
931,47 C
217,47 C

0,00 C
369.378,20 D
0,00 C
304,93 C
0,00 C
164.758,41 C
163.857,29 C
155.593,60 C
107.850,20 C
60.106,80 C
54.801,04 C
54.050,52 C
29.646,26 C

9.931,32 C

9.341,53 C

9.249,25 C

7.674,25 C

6.767,05 C

6.488,65 C

0,00 C
0,50 D

0,00 C



